

**ANNEX IV:** Budget breakdown (Model financial offer)

Page No 1 [of...]

**PUBLICATION REFERENCE:** 2SOFT/1.1/64

**NAME OF PROJECT:** “CROSS BORDER COOPERATION IN MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING EDUCATION (CBCinMEE)”

**NAME OF TENDERER:** *Procurement the Advertising Materials as part of implementing the Project 2SOFT/1.1/64 “Cross Border Cooperation in Mechatronics Engineering Education (CBCinMEE)”*

A		C	D	E
ITEM NUMBER	QUANTITY	SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED (INCL BRAND/MODEL)	UNIT COSTS WITH DELIVERY DAP <sup>1</sup> TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOLDOVA [EUR]	TOTAL [EUR]
<b>LOT 1 Self-adhesive sticker</b> (budget line 7.4)				
1.1 Self-adhesive sticker	50 set	Orajet	0.9	45.00
<b>Total LOT 1</b>				45.00
<b>LOT 2 Roll-up</b> (budget line 7.6)				
2.1 Roll-up	6 pieces	Blockout FF-440	46.67	280.00
<b>Total LOT 2</b>				280.00

<sup>1</sup> [DDP (Delivered Duty Paid)][DAP (Delivered At Place)] — Incoterms 2020 International Chamber of Commerce <http://www.iccwbo.org/incoterms/>

<b>LOT 3 Leaflet</b> (budget line 7.3)				
3.1 Leaflet	500 pieces	Laser print	0.5	250.00
<b>Total LOT 3</b>				250.00
<b>LOT 4 Booklet</b> (budget line 7.5)				
4.1 Booklet	500 pieces	Laser print	1.04	520.00
<b>Total LOT 4</b>				520.00
<b>LOT 5 Textbook</b> (budget line 5.1.1)				
5.1 Textbook	500 pieces			
<b>Total LOT 5</b>				
<b>Total</b>				1095.00

Company/Organization: Rexart SRL

Name: Garnov Vladimir manager

Title: Printing and relating services

Date: 07.07.2022

